723 Route 57 PO Box 5 Stewartsville, NJ 08886



Phone: (908) 859-3424 Fax: (908) 859-1531 Email: info@dennisauction.com www.dennisauction.com

## ALL ABSENTEE BIDS MUST BE GUARENTEED WITH A CREDIT CARD NUMBER. Immediate Payment is Required Upon Sale Completion Unless Prior Arrangements Have Been Approved By An Authorized DAS Staff Member

**PLEASE NOTE:** It is the **BIDDERS RESPONSIBILITY** to Inspect and Ascertain the Condition of Each Lot. Please Ask Any Questions Before Placing Your Bid. Returns for Misconceptions Involving Description or Quantity Will Not Be Accepted. Our Buyers Premium Will Be Added to Your Final Purchase Price, Plus Any Applicable State Sales Tax.

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All Bids Are Open To The Floor (Present Bidders) First. When The Floor Has Reached It's Top Bid, Bidding Will Turn To Absentee/Phone Bidders. If no one present bids DAS will start bidding at 1/2 maximum bid price. Bidding Will Then Continue With A Representative Of Dennis Auction Executing Absentee/Phone Bids. We Do Our Best To Execute Your Bids, But Are Not Responsible For Any Errors Or Omissions. Arrangements For Picking Up Your Items Must Be Made Within 7 Days. Items Remaining In DAS Storage After 10 Days Will Become Property Of DAS. If Payment Is Not Made, Bidding Privileges Will Be Revoked & Legal Action Will Be Taken.

## ABSENTÉE & PHONE BIDDER FORM

BIDDER # NAME:		PHONE #:		
CC#:		EXP	/ SC #	MC / VISA
PAYMENT ARRAGEMENT:		APPROVED BY:		
ADDRESS:				
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	TAX ID#:	
DRIVERS LICENSE #:			SHIP I	TEM: YES / NO
SIGNATURE:		DATE:		
Item #	DESCRIPT	ΓΙΟΝ		BID AMT

ALL ABSENTEE/PHONE BIDDERS ARE BOUND BY THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AS LISTED ABOVE AND AS POSTED IN DAS TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE.